Liste des collectes Seine-et-Marne // Octobre 2025

Date Collecte
01/10/2025
01/10/2025
02/10/2025
02/10/2025
03/10/2025
05/10/2025
05/10/2025
06/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
08/10/2025
10/10/2025
11/10/2025
15/10/2025
15/10/2025
20/10/2025
21/10/2025
21/10/2025
21/10/2025
22/10/2025
2211012025
23/10/2025
23/10/2025
24/10/2025
2411012025
25/10/2025
25/10/2025
26/10/2025
2711012025
2711012025
28/10/2025
29/10/2025
29/10/2025
30/10/2025
30/10/2025
30/10/2025
31/10/2025
31/10/2025

Libellé Ensemble

GUIGNES

REBAIS

LIEUSAINT-IUT
PRESLES-EN-BRIE

NOISIEL

MONTEVRAIN

NEMOURS

MOISSY CRAMAYEL
CHAMPS/MARNE-E.S.O.
CHAMPS SUR MARNE
FONTAINEBLEAU
VILLEPARISIS
COULOMMIERS

NANDY

OZOIR LA FERRIERE
VILLIERS SAINT GEORGES
CHELLES
MORET-LOING-ET-ORVANNE
SAINT THIBAULT DES VIGNES
CANNES ECLUSE-ENSP
SERRIS
BAILLY-ROMAINVILLIERS
BUSSY SAINT GEORGES
CHATEAU LANDON

MEAUX

MONTEREAU FAULT YONNE
PONTAULT COMBAULT
MAGNY LE HONGRE
PROVINS

TRILPORT

THORIGNY SUR MARNE
BRIE COMTE ROBERT
SAINT-GERMAIN SUR MORIN
CHANTELOUP EN BRIE

LA FERTE GAUCHER
OISSERY

DAMMARIE LES LYS

MOUSSY-LE-NEUF

Lieux

SALLE DES FETES

FOYER RURAL

T

PRESLES-EN-BRIE

MAISON DE QUARTIER DE LA FERME DU BUISSON
ESPACE MATTHIEU DOUCET

LA SCENE DU LOING

LE HANGAR DE LUGNY

CHAMPS SUR MARNE

SALLE JEAN EFFEL

ECOLE DES MINES

CENTRE BERNY

SALLE DE LA SUCRERIE

SALLE DE LA BERGERIE

SALLE DU CAROUSSEL

SALLE DU FOYER RURAL
CENTRE CULTUREL

SALLE ROLAND DAGNAUD
GYMNASE DES SABLONS

ENSP

SALLE DE LELBE

MAISON DES FETES FAMILIALES
SALLE DES FETES MAURICE KOEHL
FOYER RURAL

LE COLISEE

SALLE FRANCOIS MITTERRAND
SALLE MADAME SANS-GENE
SALLE DES FETES

CENTRE CULTUREL SAINT AYOUL
GYMNASE DE LA NOYERIE
L'ESPLANADE

SALLE SAFRAN

GYMNASE JACQUES GODDET
SALLE VAN DONGEN

LA HALLE AUX VEAUX

SALLE POLYVALENTE

ESPACE A. SCHWEITZER

SALLE DE RECEPTION MICHEL MORET

Adresse

PLACE CHARLES DENIS CADAS

3 RUE GEORGES CLEMENCEAU
37, RUE G. CHARPAK

26 ROUTE DE VILLEPATOUR

8 PASSAGE LOUIS LOGRE

5 BLD CHARLES DE GAULLE

135, ROUTE DE MORET

RUE DES ETANGS

8 RUE ALFRED NOBEL OU 12 RUE GALILEE
ALLEE PASCAL DULPHY

35, RUE SAINT HONORE

61 RUE DE RUZE

77 RUE DU GENERAL LECLERC
1, RUE D'ARQUEIL

RUE DE LA FERME DU PRESBYTERE
RUE DE PROVINS

PLACE MARTYRS DE CHATEAUBRIANT
18 ROUTE DE SAINT MAMMES

44 RUE DES SABLONS

49 RUE CHAUDE

35 COURS DE L'ELBE

16 BOULEVARD DES ARTISANS
COUR DE LA RIVIERE
BOULEVARD CARNOT

73 AVENUE HENRI DUNANT
AVENUE DE SURVILLE

107 AVENUE DE LA REPUBLIQUE
30 RUE DE LA CLEF DES CHAMPS
10 RUE DU GENERAL DELORT

12 RUE DES VIGNES

1 RUE GAMBETTA

80 AVENUE VICTOR HUGO

RUE DE MONTGUILLON

1 ROUTE DU MOULIN BOURCIER
PLACE DU CHAMP DE FOIRE

RUE JEAN DES BARRES

PLACE DU 8 MAI 1945

23 RUE CLERET

Code Postal  Ville

77390
77510
77127
77220
77186
77144
77140
77550
77420
77420
77300
77270
77120
77176
77330
77560
77500
77250
77400
77130
77700
77700
77600
77570
77100
77130
77340
77700
77160
77470
77400
77170
77860
77600
77320
77178
77190
77230

Début Matin  Fin Matin
Guignes

Rebais

Lieusaint 10:30 12:30
Presles-en-Brie

Noisiel

Montévrain 09:00 14:00
Nemours 10:30 15:30
Moissy-Cramayel

Champs-sur-Marne

Champs-sur-Marne

Fontainebleau

Villeparisis

Coulommiers 10:30 15:30
Nandy

Ozoir-la-Ferriére

Villiers-Saint-Georges

Chelles

Moret-Loing-et-Orvanne

Saint-Thibault-des-Vignes

Cannes-Ecluse

Serris

Bailly-Romainvilliers

Bussy-Saint-Georges

Chateau-Landon

Meaux

Montereau-Fault-Yonne 10:30 15:30
Pontauit-Combault 09:00 14:00
Magny-le-Hongre 09:00 13:30
Provins

Trilport

Thorigny-sur-Marne

Brie-Comte-Robert

Saint-Germain-sur-Morin

Chanteloup-en-Brie

La Ferté-Gaucher

Oissery

Dammarie-les-Lys

Moussy-le-Neuf

Début Aprés-midi
15:00
15:00
13:30
14:30

14:30

15:00
12:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:30
15:00
14:30
14:30
15:00
14:30
13:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:00

14:30

14:30
15:00
14:30
15:00
14:30
14:30
14:30
15:00
15:00
14:00

Fin Aprés-midi
19:30
19:00
16:00
19:00

19:30

19:30
16:30
20:00
19:30
19:30

20:00
19:30
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:00
17:30
19:00
19:00
19:30
19:30

19:30

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:30
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:30
19:30
19:00



